® RIVATEER

Our model is 186cm, 82kg, 104cm chest and wears a size Large

All measurements in CM

Size Chart
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BIB SHORTS

E&OE

MENS

Chest circ.

Front length

Arm Length
Chest circ.
Front length
Waist circ.

Inleg length from crotch
Hem Circ. (off body)

WOMENS

Chest circ.

Front length

Chest circ.

Front length

Waist circ.

Inleg length from crotch

XS

83-88

47-49

58-60

83-88

50-52

<75

25
32

XXS

76-80

42-44

76-80

42-44

<63

20

88-94

49-51

60-62

88-94

52-54

75-80

26
34

XS

80-85

44-46

80-85

44-46

64-69

94-100

51-53

62-64

94-100

54-56

81-86

27
36

85-90

46-48

85-90

46-48

70-75

23

100-106

53-55

64-66

100-106

56-58

87-92

28
38

90-95

48-50

90-95

48-50

76-81

245

XL

106-111

55-57

66-68

106-111

58-60

93-99

29
40

95-100

50-52

95-100

50-52

82-87

26

XXL

111-117

57-59



